Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: cleaning_1
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 mopped
rpdaetao
3) floor
elspio
5) vacuum cleaner
s radrlpioaaa
7 dirt
suidcead
9 bucket
b elocu
11) to sweep
brerra
13) washing machine
v doalarala
15) to mop
atpearr
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

dirty

ucsio

dustpan

gsecodor ebar elredu a

dustcloth

aurcdo elsdi

mop

aregofn

to iron

pnachrla

to brush

clarepil

bucket

[tacub ea

clean the...

mpl iiele
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: cleaning_1
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) mopping
tapadreno
19) trash can
see lurbaro
21) to clean
mrialip
23) tidy
dnoraoed
25) bedroom
omiodrtior
27) vacum cleaner
aaosp idralra
29) pail of water
uo g | abcauacetan
porta
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Date:

18)

rinse the...

enelju agua

20)

iron

ancaplh

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

wastebasket

b ed u rateaselob

sponge

pnlejaa so

restroom

| baoeni

dustpan

corb ulreoeasr eegdd a

trash bags

Is b sapars aoabaralsu

polishes

brcnaies

6f43a




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 6f43a

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =trapeado, 2 = sucio, 3 = el piso, 4 = el recogedor de basura , 5 = la aspiradora , 6 = el sacudidor , 7 = suciedad , 8 =
fregona, 9 = el cubo , 10 = planchar , 11 = barrer , 12 = cepillar , 13 = la lavadora , 14 = la cubeta , 15 = trapear , 16 = limpie
el, 17 = trapeando , 18 = enjuague la , 19 = el basurero , 20 = plancha , 21 = limpiar , 22 = el bote de basura , 23 = ordenado
, 24 = la esponja , 25 = dormitorio , 26 = el bafio , 27 = la aspiradora , 28 = el recogedor de basura , 29 = la cubeta con agua
, 30 = las bolsas para basura , 31 = trapo , 32 = barnices
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